UIAA Ice Climbing World Youth Championships
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Name

1 TEMEREV Vladislav
GLAZYRIN Nikita
ZINOVYEV Egor
LOSHCHENKO Ivan
KUROCHKIN llia
VOLKOQV Igor
FIRSQV Pavel

N o o WD

2021 - Tyumen, Russia
26 February 2021 - 28 February 2021

Juniors male - U21 Speed Final

Official Result

CcC

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
KAZ

Bib
42
37
41
39
38
40
43

Final
8.93
9.89
10.52
10.74
11.50
14.65
19.01

Result official
28/02/2021, 07:35
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